SANOFI INDIA LIMITED
Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code: 500674 Quarter ending: December 2021

Declaration

Particulars Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No
issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Sharehold
ing as a %
of total no. Total I
No. of fully of shares asa % No. of equity
Category of No. of paid up Total no. (calculate of Total shares held in
shareholder shareholders equity shares held d as per Voting dematerialize
shares held SCRR, right d form
1957)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
promoter & 2 | 1,39,09,587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 | 1,39,09587 | 60.24 |  1,39,09,587 N
romoter
Group
(B) Public 50,914 91,21,035 91,21,035 39.60 91,80,439 39.76 90,12,417 m
(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00
DRs
(C2) Shares
held by 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00
Non Public
Grand 50,916 | 2,30,30,622 2,30,30,622 100.00 | 2,30,90,026 100.00 2,29,22,004 m

Total




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a % of ]
total no. of shares Number of equity

Total nos. shares held in
(calculated as per

No. of fully
paid up equity

Category of Nos. of

shareholder shareholders shares held shares held SCRR, 1957)As a % of dematerialized
(A+B+C2)

A1) Indian 0.00 |
A2) Foreign 0.00 ‘|
Any Other 2 1,39,09,587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587
(specify)

HOECHST

GMBH 1,39,04,722 1,39,04,722 60.37 1,39,04,722 ‘|
SANOFI 4,865 4,865 0.02 4,865 ‘|
Sub Total A2 1,39,09,587 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587 ‘|
A=A1+A2 1,39,09,587 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587 ‘|




Category &
Name of the

Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

Total no.
shares
held

Shareholding
% calculated
as per
SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not

Applicable)

Mutual Funds/

24,58,112

24,58,112

24,58,112

24,58,062

Aditya Birla Sun
Life Trustee
Private Limited
A/C Aditya Birla
Sun Life
Frontline Equity
Fund

6,75,094

6,75,094

2.93

6,75,094

2.92

6,75,094

Nippon Life India
Trustee Ltd-A/C
Nippon India
Growth Fund

5,07,257

5,07,257

2.20

5,07,257

2.20

5,07,257

Icici Prudential
Pharma
Healthcare And
Diaganostics
(P.H.D) Fund

4,92,188

4,92,188

2.14

4,92,188

2.13

4,92,188

Uti-Mastershare
Unit Scheme

2,64,600

2,64,600

1.15

2,64,600

1.15

2,64,600

Alternate
Investment
Funds

4,160

4,160

0.02

4,160

0.02

4,160

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

145

21,23,106

21,23,106

9.22

21,23,106

9.19

21,23,106

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

533

533

0.00

533

0.00

33

Insurance
Companies

19,25,085

19,25,085

8.36

19,25,085

8.34

19,25,085

Life Insurance
Corporation Of
India

13,68,608

13,68,608

5.94

13,68,608

5.93

13,68,608

Hdfc Life
Insurance
Company
Limited

2,70,255

2,70,255

2,70,255

2,70,255

Sub Total B1

183

65,10,996

65,10,996

28.27

65,10,996

28.20

65,10,446

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0.00

0.00

B3) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00




Individual share

capital upto Rs. 47213 | 16.14,182 | 16,14.182 701 | 1661592 | 7.20 15,06,795
2 Lacs

NBFCs

registered with 2 504 504 0.00 504 | 0.00 504
RBI

Any Other 3516 | 995353 | 9,95353 432 | 1007347 | 436 9.94.672
(specify)

IEPF 1 35,995 35,995 0.16 35995 | 0.16 35,995
Trusts 3 290 290 0.00 200 | 0.00 290
Foreign 1 50 50 0.00 50 | 0.00 50
Nationals

HUF 1,408 60,853 60,853 0.26 60853 | 0.26 60,753
Non-Resident 1555 | 254155 | 254,155 110 | 2,54.155 1.10 253,925
Indian (NRI)

LLP 35 71,187 71,187 0.31 71187 | 0.31 71,187
Unclaimed or

Suspense or 1 10,950 10,950 0.05 10,950 0.05 10,950
Escrow Account

Overseas

Corporate 1 500 500 0.00 500 0.00 500
Bodies

Clearing 51 3.661 3.661 0.02 3661 | 0.02 3,661
Members

Bodies

Corporate 460 | 557712 | 557712 242 | 557712 | 242 557,361
Bajaj Allianz Life

Insurance 1| 259527 | 259527 113 | 259527 1.12 259,527
Company Ltd.

Sub Total B3 50731 | 26,10,039 | 26,10,039 1133 | 26,69443 | 11.56 25.01,971
B=B1+B2+B3 50,914 | 9,121,035 | 91,21,035 39.60 | 91,80,439 | 39.76 90,12,417




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Outstanding shares held in voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares

Serial Number of ) . : ; .
demat or unclaimed which are which remain unclaimed for
No. shareholders .
suspense account frozen public shareholders

1 204 10,950 10,950 -

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully . Number of equity
Category & Name f paid up HeE! e, SHELCEE 7 shares held in
of the No. o equity shares calculated as per dematerialized
Sharehold I shareholder(lIl) h held(VIl = SCRR, 1957 As a % f XIV)(Not
areholders(l) shares IV+V+VI) of (A+B+C2)(VIII) orm( : )(No
held(1V) Applicable)
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the
company.

Sl. Name of the Name of the No. of % of total no. of Date of reporting by the
No. Trading Member Beneficial Owner shares held shares Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




