SANOFI INDIA LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code: 500674

Quarter ending: December 2021

Particulars	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Declaration

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Sharehold ing as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialize d form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587	60.24	1,39,09,587
(B) Public	50,914	91,21,035	91,21,035	39.60	91,80,439	39.76	90,12,417
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	50,916	2,30,30,622	2,30,30,622	100.00	2,30,90,026	100.00	2,29,22,004

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
A2) Foreign				0.00	
Any Other (specify)	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587
HOECHST GMBH	1	1,39,04,722	1,39,04,722	60.37	1,39,04,722
SANOFI	1	4,865	4,865	0.02	4,865
Sub Total A2	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587
A=A1+A2	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	20	24,58,112	24,58,112	10.67	24,58,112	10.65	24,58,062
Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited A/C Aditya Birla Sun Life Frontline Equity Fund	1	6,75,094	6,75,094	2.93	6,75,094	2.92	6,75,094
Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India Growth Fund	1	5,07,257	5,07,257	2.20	5,07,257	2.20	5,07,257
Icici Prudential Pharma Healthcare And Diaganostics (P.H.D) Fund	1	4,92,188	4,92,188	2.14	4,92,188	2.13	4,92,188
Uti-Mastershare Unit Scheme	1	2,64,600	2,64,600	1.15	2,64,600	1.15	2,64,600
Alternate Investment Funds	5	4,160	4,160	0.02	4,160	0.02	4,160
Foreign Portfolio Investors	145	21,23,106	21,23,106	9.22	21,23,106	9.19	21,23,106
Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	533	533	0.00	533	0.00	33
Insurance Companies	8	19,25,085	19,25,085	8.36	19,25,085	8.34	19,25,085
Life Insurance Corporation Of India	1	13,68,608	13,68,608	5.94	13,68,608	5.93	13,68,608
Hdfc Life Insurance Company Limited	1	2,70,255	2,70,255	1.17	2,70,255	1.17	2,70,255
Sub Total B1	183	65,10,996	65,10,996	28.27	65,10,996	28.20	65,10,446
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	47,213	16,14,182	16,14,182	7.01	16,61,592	7.20	15,06,795
NBFCs registered with RBI	2	504	504	0.00	504	0.00	504
Any Other (specify)	3,516	9,95,353	9,95,353	4.32	10,07,347	4.36	9,94,672
IEPF	1	35,995	35,995	0.16	35,995	0.16	35,995
Trusts	3	290	290	0.00	290	0.00	290
Foreign Nationals	1	50	50	0.00	50	0.00	50
HUF	1,408	60,853	60,853	0.26	60,853	0.26	60,753
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1,555	2,54,155	2,54,155	1.10	2,54,155	1.10	2,53,925
LLP	35	71,187	71,187	0.31	71,187	0.31	71,187
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	10,950	10,950	0.05	10,950	0.05	10,950
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00	500
Clearing Members	51	3,661	3,661	0.02	3,661	0.02	3,661
Bodies Corporate	460	5,57,712	5,57,712	2.42	5,57,712	2.42	5,57,361
Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Company Ltd.	1	2,59,527	2,59,527	1.13	2,59,527	1.12	2,59,527
Sub Total B3	50,731	26,10,039	26,10,039	11.33	26,69,443	11.56	25,01,971
B=B1+B2+B3	50,914	9,121,035	91,21,035	39.60	91,80,439	39.76	90,12,417

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	204	10,950	10,950	-

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the	Name of the	No. of	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the
No.	Trading Member	Beneficial Owner	shares held	shares	Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL